STANDINGS AFTER Match 2

Positions

1

0 N O Ul A WN

Club

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Tonbridge AC

Trafford AC

Bedford & County AC

City of Portsmouth AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Nene Valley H

Yeovil Olympiads AC
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019

League

8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
361.0
333.0
297.5
259.5
249.0
223.0
208.0
203.0



T1
Posn
1

00 N oMU A WN

400m H'A'
Bib Athlete

1

w o N U N AN

LAVOIPIERRE Matthew

FAULKNER Andrew
REIDY Sean
MITCHELL Jordan
BOWERS Alfie Y
POWELL Thomas
ELLIS Michael
HOOKER Tony

T2 800m A’
Bib Athlete

Posn
1

00 N O Ul N WN

T3
Posn
1

00 N oMUl AW N

6

w = NN oo N AN

REILLY Kieran
RAINBOW Archie Y
BRAY Matthew
HARDING Samuel
JONES Alex
HAZELL Ben
WALKER Thomas

100m ‘A’
Bib Athlete

5

W N AN OO O N =

ENNIS Kyle

SHOWLER DAVIS Kieran

NGUIE Sagesse Y
LENNARD Jack
ALVAREZ Matthew Y
OKOH Gideon

COX Nathan'Y
BODRELL Gavin

T4 3000m S/Chase ‘A’
Bib Athlete

Posn
1

00 N O Ul N W N

T5
Posn
1

00 N oMU A WN

6

A =2 NN 0w

DRISCOLL Ryan
CARDY Paul
SOMMERVILLE Sam
OMEARA Simon
EMMERSON Craig
BOWERMAN Tom
MACDONALD James

110mH'A’

Bib Athlete

6

N NN =

CHURCH Lewis
BONIFAS Ryan
MITCHELL Jordan
SALT Harry

REIDY Sean
BENEDICKTER Jack

T6 400m ‘A’
Bib Athlete

Posn
1

o Ul N W N

6

00 W AN =

COLLINS Lewis
RICHARDSON Joel
AWDE David
BROWN David
POCOCK Harrison
FAULKNER Andrew
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019
Track RESULTS

Club
BASMH
YEOV
NENE
TRAFF
RUGN
BED
TONB
PORT

Club
TONB
NENE
BED
YEOV
TRAFF
BASMH
PORT

Wind =

Club

RUGN
BASMH
TRAFF
TONB

YEOV

NENE

BED

PORT

Club
TONB
PORT
YEOV
TRAFF
BED
BASMH
NENE

Wind =

Club

TONB
BASMH
TRAFF
RUGN

NENE

BED

Club
TONB
TRAFF
BASMH
NENE
PORT
YEOV

Perf
52.72
55.75
56.57
58.02
58.54
60.26
66.32
78.23

Perf
01:54.95
01:56.62
01:56.78
01:59.74
02:00.49
02:00.73
02:02.24

Perf
10.64
10.66
10.81
10.85
11.09
11.20
11.24
11.51

Perf
09:16.95
10:01.54
10:13.52
10:19.40
10:21.85
10:52.16
12:01.54

0.1
Perf
15.14
15.35
15.57
15.69
16.33
20.83

Perf
48.71
48.97
50.35
50.98
51.90
52.10

882
778
751
704
688
635
464
203

801
755
751
675
656
650
614

882
875
823
809
731
696
684
604

862
699
659
639
631
537
351

803
781
757
744
678
298

842
826
741
704
653
642

T1
Posn
1

0 N o~ U AN W N

T2
Posn
1

0 N O~ U1 AW N

Posn

0 N o~ U1 AN W N

T4
Posn

T6
Posn
1

o Ul N W N

400m H'B'

Bib
77
55
22
88
44
11

Athlete

HOPKINS Lawrence
SAUNDERS Thomas
BENEDICKTER Peter
COLE Matthew
PHELAN Alastair
STRUDWICK Joshua

800m 'B'

Bib
66
22
1
77
88
33

Athlete
DRISCOLL Ryan

THORNLEY Christopher

SHORT Daniel
LEWIS Rushwan Y
BISS Michael
WHITE Jonathan

100m 'B'

Bib
66
55
77
33
11
22
44
88

Athlete

BACHORSKI Anton Y
SESAY Adel

BROWN Rivaldo
GABBIDON Jamie
OLLIVER Samuel X
APPS Ryan'Y
MARSH James Y
FAULKNER Andrew

3000m S/Chase 'B'

Bib
66
88
11

Athlete

ELLIS Michael
COLE Matthew
HAZELL Ben

110m H'B’

Bib
11
77
66
55

Athlete

AWDE David
HOPKINS Lawrence
HOOKWAY Alex
BARKER Charles

400m ‘B’

Bib
77
44
33
55
66
88

Athlete

INGLEY Reece
GARMORY Sean
CLOTHIER Carter Y
WHITTAKER Samuel Y
TESTER Steven

COLE Matthew

Results by : Sprints Software 07507 853112

@€ track

Club
TRAFF
RUGN
BED
YEOV
NENE
BASMH

Club
TONB
BED
BASMH
TRAFF
YEOV
PORT

Wind =

Club

TONB

RUGN
TRAFF
PORT
BASMH

BED

NENE

YEOV

Club
TONB
YEOV
BASMH

Wind =
Club
BASMH
TRAFF
TONB
RUGN

Club
TRAFF
NENE
PORT
RUGN
TONB
YEOV

www.bal.org.uk

Perf
59.48 658
60.03 642
61.85 587
65.03 498
65.09 496
72.06 325
Perf
01:59.28 686
01:59.49 681
02:00.77 649
02:02.17 616
02:03.31 589
02:20.94 265
0.3
Perf
11.06 740
11.10 727
11.29 669
11.36 648
11.37 645
11.41 633
11.52 602
11.83 518
Perf
10:01.09 701
11:21.89 452
12:56.07 235
0.4
Perf
16.47 664
18.59 469
19.45 399
22.15 214
Perf
49.06 820
51.14 695
51.28 687
52.57 616
52.62 614
53.22 582
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T7
Posn
1

00 N O U N W N

5
2

CURRIE Alex
FULTON Joshua

1500m ‘A’
Bib Athlete

6

00 N AN U= WwWwN

BROWN Dominic
BERGIN Matthew
WHITE Jonathan
BEEKS James
ARNALL Haydn
HAMPSON Alex
JONES Alex
DICKINSON Oliver

T8 200m’A’
Bib Athlete

Posn
1

00 N oMU A WN

5

A W N OO=2 N O

ENNIS Kyle
LENNARD Jack
NGUIE Sagesse Y
JOSEPH Caius
ALVAREZ Matthew Y
COX Nathan'Y
NELSON Jacob X
MARSH James Y

T9 3000m ‘A’
Bib Athlete

Posn
1

0 N O Ul N WN

2
6
7
5
88
11
3
44

RELAYS
T10 4 x100m Relay

Posn
1

00 N O~ Ul AW N

T11
Posn
1

00 N O Ul N WN

Bib

1

00 N W NO N WV

JANES Jonathan
PUXTY James
OMEARA Simon
MCDONNELL Alistair
BRIDGE James
WOOD Rob
SPRECKLEY Damian

JOSEPH Caius
SESAY Adel
MITCHELL Jordan
SMITH George Y
COX NathanY
GABBIDON Jamie
JONES Abraham Y
ISAACS Henry

4 x400m Relay

Bib

7

U o AN ON W =

INGLEY Reece

AWDE David

NELSON Jacob X
THORNLEY Christopher
TESTER Steven
BROWN David

COLE Matthew
BARKER Charles
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019

RUGN 52.40
BED 54.51
Club Perf
TONB 03:54.44
BED 03:55.48
PORT 03:56.56
BASMH 04:01.23
RUGN 04:04.70
NENE 04:05.42
TRAFF 04:13.59
YEOV 04:16.95
Wind = -1.3
Club Perf
RUGN 21.44
TONB 22.00
TRAFF 22.12
BASMH 22.14
YEOV 22.24
BED 23.00
PORT 23.15
NENE 23.85
Club Perf
BED 08:52.20
TONB 08:54.18
TRAFF 08:55.14
RUGN 09:11.94
YEOV 09:28.95
BASMH 09:32.44
PORT 09:43.43
NENE 10:47.98
OLLIVER Samuel X
ENNIS Kyle
NGUIE Sagesse Y
CHURCH Lewis
COX Joshua

DUXBURY Kameron Y
OGUNYOYE Tomi Y
ALVAREZ Matthew Y

RICHARDSON Joel
SYCKELMOOR Thomas
CLOTHIER Carter Y
FULTON Joshua

REILLY Kieran

GARMORY Sean
HARDING Samuel
BOWERS Alfie Y

Track RESULTS

625 7 11 SYCKELMOOR Thomas
518 8 22 MIKAJO Albert
T7 1500m'B’
Posn Bib Athlete
818 1 66 KINGSTON James Y
805 2 22 STRANGE Joe
792 3 11 WOOD Rob
736 4 33 WALKER Thomas
697 5 77 SCIACCA Ryan
689 6 55 VAUGHAN Joseph X
602 7 88 BRIDGE James
568 8 44 -
T8 200m'B’
Posn Bib Athlete
917 1 11 LAVOIPIERRE Matthew
822 2 66 BACHORSKI AntonY
803 3 77 INGLEY Reece
800 4 22 APPSRyanY
784 5 33 BODRELL Gavin
668 6 44  JONES Abraham Y
646 7 55 BOWERS Alfie Y
551 8 88 BISS Michael
T9 3000m'B’
Posn Bib Athlete
700 1 66 GOODGE Jamie
690 2 22 CHANNING Micheal
685 3 77 PREST Jeff
604 4 55 HILL Mark
528 5 1  BOWERMAN Tom
513 6 8 ASTINGTON Owen
467 7 BEARD Sean
243 8
BOWGEN Deema Y DAVIS Kieran
CURRIE Alex NALUS Jaime Y
INGLEY Reece RICHARDSON Joel
BACHORSKI AntonY  LENNARD Jack
APPS RyanY MOZO0BO John
CLOTHIER Carter Y NELSON Jacob X
OKOH Gideon MARSH James Y
COLE Matthew FAULKNER Andrew
JONES Alex LEWIS Rushwan Y
SHORT Daniel LAVOIPIERRE Matthew
WALKER Thomas WHITE Jonathan
MIKAJO Albert STRANGE Joe
BROWN Dominic DRISCOLL Ryan
REIDY Sean PHELAN Alastair
ALVAREZ Matthew Y ~ SOMMERVILLE Sam
WHITTAKER Samuel Y CURRIE Alex

Results by : Sprints Software 07507 853112

@) track

BASMH
BED

Club
TONB
BED
BASMH
PORT
TRAFF
RUGN
YEOV
NENE

Wind =

Club

BASMH
TONB
TRAFF

BED

PORT

NENE

RUGN

YEOV

Club
TONB
BED
TRAFF
RUGN
BASMH
YEOV
NENE

BASMH
RUGN
TRAFF
TONB
BED
PORT
NENE
YEOV

TRAFF
BASMH
PORT
BED
TONB
NENE
YEOV
RUGN

www.bal.org.uk

54.23 531
54.57 515
Perf
04:06.33 679
04:11.27 626
04:13.88 599
04:17.53 562
04:18.19 556
04:19.58 542
04:24.65 495
04:59.70 236
-1.2
Perf
22.41 757
22.56 733
22.64 721
23.48 600
23.74 565
24.01 530
24.03 528
26.02 310
Perf
08:59.55 663
09:05.97 632
09:09.98 613
09:23.68 551
09:47.35 451
09:53.11 428
11:00.89 208
Perf
42.17 758
42.84 690
43.01 673
43.18 656
44.38 545
44.72 516
44.99 493
46.58 371
Perf
03:23.81 646
03:24.12 641
03:27.88 577
03:28.90 560
03:29.58 550
03:30.77 531
03:31.47 520
03:39.45
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BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019 www.bal.org.uk
Field RESULTS

F1 Hammer'A’ F1 Hammer'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 7 SARAIEV Sergii TRAFF 51.88 847 1 44  WILSON Sam NENE 40.71 720
2 5 DAWES Michael RUGN 48.77 813 2 77 MARTIN Michael TRAFF 34.50 642
3 3 DERRIEN Paul PORT 41.35 728 3 11 DICKINSON John BASMH 30.70 590
4 4 ACHURCH Simon NENE 40.89 723 4 22 PACKMAN Graeme BED 18.00 379
5 1 JOSEPH Rafer BASMH 39.73 709 5 66 KENDALL Harry TONB 17.56 370
6 8 PLOWMAN Mark YEOV 29.13 567 6 88 COLE Geoffrey YEOV 16.73 353
7 6 CHURCH Lewis TONB 25.54 513 7 33 HOOKER Tony PORT 15.97 336
8 2 FORDHAM Gavin BED 20.72 431 8
F2 LongJump ‘A’ Wind Wind F2 LongJump 'B' Wind

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 MOZOBO John BED 6.81 0.7 815 1 11 BONIFAS Ryan BASMH 6.45 0 743
2 1 JOSEPH Caius BASMH 6.71 0 795 2 33 CLOTHIER Carter Y PORT 6.07 0 668
3 3 MARGELIS Eimantas PORT 6.52 0 757 3 44 OGUNYOYE TomiY NENE 5.85 -0.8 624
4 6 CHURCH Lewis TONB 6.43 0 739 4 22 CHAMBERS Roy BED 5.64 1.6 583
5 4 MIRANDA Cipirano NENE 6.41 0.4 735 5 66 HOOKWAY Alex TONB 5.55 0 565
6 5 WHITEHEAD Bradley Y RUGN 6.05 0.7 664 6 55 SAUNDERS Thomas RUGN 5.25 1.0 507
7 8 HARDY-STEWART Alexander X YEOV 5.35 0.7 526 7 77 LEWIS Rushwan Y TRAFF 4.79 -0.3 418
8 7  JONES Scott TRAFF 5.06 0 470 8 88 ISAACS Henry YEOV 4.28 0.6 320
F3 Pole Vault'A’ F3 Pole Vault'B'

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 JOHNSON Frankie Y BED 5.00 906 1 22 FERRER FERRANDO Javier BED 3.80 654
2 6 CHURCH Lewis TONB 4.20 739 2 11 AWDE David BASMH 3.60 612
3 1 JOSEPH Caius BASMH 4.00 697 3 3 DAVEY Steven PORT 3.20 525
4= 7 MITCHELL Jordan TRAFF 3.40 569 4 88 COLE Geoffrey YEOV 2.10 279
4= 33 KASTNER Phillip Y PORT 3.40 569
6 4 PHELAN Richard NENE 3.00 481
7 8 PLOWMAN Mark YEOV 2.10 279
F4 High Jump ‘A’ F4 High Jump 'B’

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1 BONIFAS Ryan BASMH 1.95 802 1 11 JOSEPH Caius BASMH 1.75 636
2 3 KASTNER Phillip Y PORT 1.90 760 2 33 AKEHURST Adam PORT 1.70 594
3 4 MIRANDA Cipirano NENE 1.85 719 3 44 OGUNYOYE TomiY NENE 1.65 553
4 5 BARKER Charles RUGN 1.75 636 4 88 ISAACS Henry YEOV 1.60 511
5 8 HARDY-STEWART Alexander X YEOV 1.70 594 5 22 CHAMBERS Roy BED 1.45 385
6 6 HOOKWAY Alex TONB 1.65 553
7= 7 MITCHELL Jordan TRAFF 1.60 511
7= 2 FORDHAM Gavin BED 1.60 511
F5 Discus'A’ F5 Discus'B’

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 8 PLOWMAN Mark YEOV 52.62 942 1 77 BATERoger TRAFF 41.72 786
2 1 JOSEPH Rafer BASMH 42.86 803 2 11 DICKINSON John BASMH 35.00 679
3 7 SARAIEV Sergii TRAFF 42.47 797 3 3 AKEHURST Adam PORT 34.39 668
4 33 DERRIEN Paul PORT 36.31 700 4 5 DAWES Michael RUGN 31.64 620
5 44 ACHURCH Simon NENE 36.20 699 5 66 HOOKWAY Alex TONB 29.01 572
6 6  KENDALL Harry TONB 33.29 649 6 22 CHAMBERS Roy BED 24.99 492
7 2 FORDHAM Gavin BED 32.82 641 7 88 COLE Geoffrey YEOV 18.81 348
8 55 WRIGHT James RUGN 31.86 624 8
F6 Triple Jump ‘A’ Wind Wind Fé6 Triple Jump 'B* Wind

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 2 MOZOBO John BED 13.49 0 768 1 11 AWDE David BASMH 11.68 0.4 593
2 3 MARGELIS Eimantas PORT 13.33 0 753 2 88 FAULKNER Andrew YEOV 11.00 0.2 524
3 1 BONIFAS Ryan BASMH 12.46 0.4 670 3 55 BARKER Charles RUGN 10.93 0.1 517
4 4 MIRANDA Cipirano NENE 12.32 1.1 657 4 44 WINCHESTER-WRIGHT Callum NENE 10.53 1.6 475
5 5 SAUNDERS Thomas RUGN 11.44 0 569 5 66 HOOKWAY Alex TONB 9.93 0.8 410
6 8 HARDY-STEWART Alexander X YEOV 11.31 0.8 556 6 77 SCIACCA Ryan TRAFF 9.87 0 404
7 6 TESTER Steven TONB 11.21 1.1 546 7 33 HOOKER Tony PORT 9.51 0.3 363
8 7  JONES Alex TRAFF 10.75 0.6 498 8

Results by : Sprints Software
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F7 Javelin ‘A’

Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 BISHOP-TIMINGS Fenton Y
2 11 HAZELL Ben
3 2 CHAMBERS Roy
4 6  KENDALL Harry
5 3 AKEHURST Adam
6 4 ACHURCH Simon
7 7 MITCHELL Jordan
8 88 COLE Geoffrey
F8 Shot'A'

Posn Bib Athlete
1 6 CHURCH Lewis
2 8 PLOWMAN Mark
3 3 DAVEY Steven
4 7  JONES Scott
5 4 TINKLER Martin
6 1 JOSEPH Rafer
7 2 FORDHAM Gavin
8 55 WRIGHT James
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Club
RUGN
BASMH
BED
TONB
PORT
NENE
TRAFF
YEOV

Club
TONB
YEOV
PORT
TRAFF
NENE
BASMH
BED
RUGN

BRITISH ATHLETES LEAGUE 2019

Perf
52.46
52.26
51.92
51.74
50.70
43.33
40.50
32.28

Perf
12.59
12.51
12.40
12.07
11.95
11.61
9.94

9.56

Field RESULTS

F7 Javelin 'B'

Posn Bib Athlete
786 1 66 CHURCH Lewis
783 2 33 DUXBURY Kameron Y
779 3 1 BONIFAS Ryan
776 4 55 WRIGHT James
762 5 22 FORDHAM Gavin
662 6 77 MARTIN Michael
622 7 44 REIDY Sean
498 8 8 ISAACS Henry

F8 Shot'B'

Posn Bib Athlete
763 1 77 MARTIN Michael
758 2 66 HOOKWAY Alex
751 3 11 DICKINSON John
729 4 33 AKEHURST Adam
720 5 5 DAWES Michael
697 6 22 CHAMBERS Roy
576 7 44  ACHURCH Simon
547 8 88 COLE Geoffrey

@) track

Results by : Sprints Software

Club
TONB
PORT
BASMH
RUGN
BED
TRAFF
NENE
YEOV

Club
TRAFF
TONB
BASMH
PORT
RUGN
BED
NENE
YEOV

www.bal.org.uk

Perf
49.87
46.96
45.97
40.10
38.81
37.00
29.30
29.01

Perf
11.84
10.94
10.75
10.06

9.32

8.62

8.42

7.53

751
712
699
616
597
570
450
445

713
650
636
585
527
470
453
371
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BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2019 Non-Scoring

Division 3, Bedford International Stadium 09/06/2019
NON-SCORERS NON-SCORERS
100m Men Race 1 Wind 100m Men Race 2 Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 428 Jacob Nelson Portsmouth 11.24 # 1 433 Adel Sesay R&N 11.00
2 432 Bradley Whitehead R&N 11.26 6 2 422 Gideon Ohok NVH 11.15
3 426 Harrison Pocock Portsmouth 11.34 # 3 431 Jaime Nalus R&N 11.28
4 423 Rian Corin Basingstoke 11.43 7 4 427 Carter Clothier Portsmouth 11.37
5 436 Deema Bowgen Basingstoke 11.62 5 5 425 Josh Strudwick Basingstoke 11.46
6 424 Callum Winchester-Wright ~ NVH 11.68 # 6 430 George Smith Tonbridge 11.67
7 416 Joel Stem NVH 12.11 7 448 Tomi Ogunyoye NVH 11.70
8 8 434 12.56
100m Men Race 3 Wind 100m Men Race 4 Wind
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 # 1
2 # 2
3 # 3
4 # 4
5 6 5
6 5 6
7 7 7
8 8
400m Men 200m Men Wwind -2.8
Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 435 Thomas Powell Bedford 54.96 # 1 436 Deema Bowgen Basingstoke ~ 23.96
2 # 2 416 Joel Stem NVH 25.47
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8

Non-Scoring
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